City of Portland, I 389 Congress Street,					1.2	ermit No: 05-0745	IssuelDate	None of the second	SS (150)	A004001
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:	-, r un.	(201) 011 011		er Address:		1 2 7	2013 hone:	- 1007001
1030 Brighton Ave Heritage Realty Limited Partnership				Dartmouth S		Y Z I	Z(J)JUIL.			
Business Name:		Contractor Name			Contractor Address: Phone					
		South Paw De	esign					FP0		3067R
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:			,001611			177 Gray Rd Falmouth Y OF PORT 2018)80678 Permit Type: Zo				
		***************************************				ns - Permane	nt			Zone: B-2
Past Use: Proposed Use:		Proposed Heat	1		Permit Fee: Cost of Work:				IOEO DE CAR	
la speake over			nsert 4' x 12' vinyl		1 (1)	\$126.00 Cost of Work:			CEO District	•
1		sign into an ex			FIRE	unu pupa			CTION:	
oign into an			·oo·•		Approved 11				oup: β	Type
							Denied	1	• •	Type
								1-1	TBC-2003 gnature: MB 6/23/05	
Proposed Project Descripti	on:						1	11/C 2001		
Insert 4' x 12' vinyl sig		ing sign			Ciana			[Dark 1/20/x	
insert . A La thiji sig	511 IIIO III OXISE	ing sign			Signature: Si PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRIC			Signan	gnature: $\sqrt{M/2} / 6/23/05$	
						MINIMI NCI	(VIIIES DIS.	i NiCi (i	Tr (P.A.D.)	
					Actio	on: Appro	ved 🗌 App	proved w	Conditions [Denied
					Signa	ofore:			Date:	
Permit Taken By:	Date A	oplied For:			Signature:			1	Date:	
dmartin	-	0/2005				Zoning	Approva	l!		
1. This permit applic	l		Spe	cial Zone or Revie	ws	Zonin	ng Appeal	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Historic P	reservation
 This permit application Applicant(s) from 		•							1 . /	
Federal Rules.	meeting appine	acic State and		oreland	☐ Variance			Not in District or Landma		
Building permits d septic or electrical		olumbing,	L W	etland	Miscellaneous			Does Not	Require Reviev	
•			☐ Flood Zone ☐ Subdivision			Conditional Use			Requires Review	
 Building permits a within six (6) mon 										
False information i					Interpretation			Approved		
permit and stop all										
•			 	e Plan			,		п	
			sii	e Flan		Approve	a		☐ Approved	w/Conditions
			Moit	T Minor - MM					((
		Maj Minor MM		Denied			Denied Denied			
			al De		/					
			Date:	4/25/0	<u>></u>	Date:		Da	ite:	
				• •					,	
			С	ERTIFICATIO	N					
hereby certify that I am	the owner of i	record of the na				nnsed work is	authorized	hy the	numer of rec	ard and that
have been authorized b	y the owner to	make this appli	cation a	s his authorized	agent	t and I agree t	to conform (o all an	plicable law	ord and mad /s of this
risdiction. In addition	, if a permit for	r work described	in the	application is is	sued,	I certify that t	he code off	icial's a	uthorized re	presentative
nall have the authority t	o enter all area	is covered by su	ch perm	it at any reason	able h	our to enforc	e the provi	sion of	the code(s) a	i applicable to
ıch permit.										
IGNATURE OF APPLICAN	VT			ADDRESS			DATE	·	PF	IONE
ESPONSIBLE PERSON IN	CHARGE OF W	ORK, TITLE					DATE		PH	IONE

DATE

PHONE

Form # P 04

Other _____ Department Name

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

Please Read	ITY OF PORT	LAND
Application And Notes, If Any,	Elu antico de CTI	
Attached	PERMIN	Permit Number: 050746
This is to certify that Heritage Realty Limit	ted Part hip/Sourt Design	JUN 2 7 2005
has permission to Insert 4' x 12' vinyl si	ign into existing in	
AT 1030 Brighton Ave		263A A0040D1 CITY OF PORTLAND
of the provisions of the Statute	and use of buildings and st	epting this permit shall comply with a ances of the City of Portland regulating ctures, and of the application on file
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	N ication inspect n mus g nandw n permis n proc b re this ding or t there la ed or d osed-in H R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS		
Fire Dept		
Appeal Board		$H_{\bullet} \circ O = H_{\bullet} \circ $

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspections

June 9 2005
Received from Coulds 1000 1000 1000
Location of Work 1020 Brighton Hoe,
Cost of Construction \$
Permit Fee \$_/\)(_e \cdot)C
Building (IL) Plumbing (I5) Electrical (I2) Site Plan (U2)
Other
CBL: 26 3 AH 604
Check #: 1171 Total Collected \$ 1000

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

No work is to be started until PERMIT CARD is actually posted upon the premises. Acceptance of fee is no guarantee that permit will be granted. PRESERVE THIS RECEIPT. In case permit cannot be granted the amount of the fee will be refunded upon return of the receipt less \$10.00 or 10% whichever is greater.

AKILLXI

WHITE - Applicant's Copy YELLOW - Office Copy PINK - Permit Copy

Signage/Awning Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within

	the Clty, payment arrangements mu			kind are accepted. TON AYE. PONTLAND
	Location/Address of Construction: DNE	TREE	SHOPPIN	G-PLAZA
•	Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure	Squai	re Footage of Lot	?
	Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# 363 Block#ター Lot#60 \	Owner: LO	WES	Telephone:
lo17- 95-Mel	PACICADO DAV. telep HOWARD MINTZ (1 Vells Ave. 20 Newton, MA 02459 GO	icant name, add thone: PRISTECT DWE 5 Campleboot C Marby, CT O	managen PatrickBurns	Total s.f. of signage x \$2.00 per s.f. plus \$30.00/\$65.00 for H.D. signage = Total Fee: \$Awning Fee = Cost Of Work: \$Total Fee: \$
	Current use: AMES - SHAUS If the location is currently vacant, what was pure to the location is currently vacant, what was pure to the location is currently vacant, what was pure to the location is currently vacant, what was pure to the location is currently vacant, what was pure to the location is currently vacant, what was pure to the location is currently vacant, what was pure to the location is currently vacant, what was pure to the location is currently vacant, what was pure to the location is currently vacant, what was pure to the location is currently vacant, what was pure to the location is currently vacant, what was pure to the location is currently vacant, what was pure to the location is currently vacant, what was pure to the location is currently vacant, what was pure to the location is currently vacant, what was pure to the location is currently vacant, what was pure to the location is currently vacant. Proposed use:	orlor use:	JUN S	2005
	Contractor's name, address & telephone: Whom should we contact when the permit is Mailing address: 177 FUDY OF We will contact you by phone when the permit is the permit is the permit is well as the permit is the permit in the permit is the permit in the permit in the permit is the permit in the permit is the permit in the permit is the permit is the permit in the permit in the permit in the permit is the permit in the permit in the permit in the permit in the permit is the permit in t	JENA D. FALM (nit is ready. You york, with a Plan	THPAWDE 14 CECK OUTH, M must come in and Reviewer A STOP	Fpick up the permit and
! ! !! !! !! !!	F THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDE DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PINFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERM hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the name hat I have been authorized by the owner to make this apaws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work description and the shall have the authority to enter all areas condes applicable to this permit.	ANNING DEPART IT. ed property, or that to plication as his/her of cribed in this applica	TMENT. WE MAY RE the owner of record au authorized agent. I agr tion is issued. I certify the	QUIRE ADDITIONAL thorizes the proposed work and ee to conform to all applicable and the Code Official's authorized

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

Date:

Signature of applicant:

SIGNAGE/AWNING PRE-APPLICATION QUESTIONNAIRE

PLEASE COMPLETE ALL INFORMATION			
ADDRESS: PINE TUEB PLAZA BUGHTON AVEONE: B			
CBL			
SINGLE TENANT LOT? YES NO MULTI TENANT LOT? YES NO			
MORE THAN ONE SIGN TOTAL WITH PROPOSED SIGN? YESNO			
TENANT/ALLOCATED BUILDING SPACE FRONTAGE (FEET):			
Length: 12 Height: 4/			
INFORMATION ON PROPOSED SIGN(S):			
INFORMATION ON PROPOSED SIGN(S): FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES NO DIMENSIONS PROPOSED: YX			
BLDG. WALL SIGN? (attached to bldg) YES NO DIMENSIONS PROPOSED:			
INFORMATION ON ALREADY EXISTING AND PERMITTED SIGN(S):			
FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES NO DIMENSIONS:			
BLDG. WALL SIGN(attached to bidg) ? YES NO DIMENSIONS:			
AWNING? YES NO DIMENSIONS:			
LOT FRONTAGE (FEET):			
AWNING YES NO IS AWNING BACKLIT? YES NO			
HEIGHT OF AWNING: DEPTH:			
IS THERE ANY COMMUNICATION, MESSAGE, TRADEMARK OR SYMBOL ON IT? YES NO			
IF YES, TOTAL S.F. OF PANELS WITH COMMUNICATIONS/MESSAGE/TRADEMARK/SYMBOL?s.f.			
A SITE SKETCH AND BUILDING SKETCH SHOWING EXACTLY WHERE EXISTING AND NEW SIGNAGE IS LOCATED MUST BE PROVIDED. SKETCHES AND/OR PICTURES OF PROPOSED SIGNAGE ARE ALSO REQUIRED.			
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT: WMM SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT: DATE: 65-45			
**** FOR OFFICE USE ONLY * * * *			

C1C.#1174

CHECKLIST FOR SIGN/AWNING APPLICATION

Applicants for a sign or awning permit are required to submit the following information to the Code Enforcement Office at the time of application:

•	Certificate of Liability listing the City as additional insured if any portion of the sign abuts or encroaches on any public right of way, or can fall into any public right of way. Amount must equal \$400,000.00.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Letter of permission from the owner indicating the permissions granted and the tenant/space building frontage.
	A sketch plan of lot, indicating location of buildings, driveways, and any abutting streets or rights of way, lengths of building frontages, street frontages, and all existing setbacks. <u>Indicate on the plan all existing and proposed signs with their dimensions and specific locations. Be sure to include distance from the ground and building facade dimensions for any signage attached to a building.</u>
$\overline{}$	A sketch or photo of any proposed sign(s) indicating content, dimensions, materials, source of illumination, and construction method, as well as specifics of installation/attachment.
	Certificate of Flammability required for awning or canopy at time of application.
	UL# required for lighted signs at the time of Final Inspection. Failure to provide this information will invalidate the Sign Permit.
	Pre-Application Questionnaire completed and attached. Photos of existing signage attached.

Permit Fee for signage or awning-with-signage: \$30.00 plus \$2.00 per square foot of sign.

Permit Fee for awning-without-signage is based on cost of work: \$30.00 for the first \$1,000.00, plus \$9.00 for each additional \$1,000.00.

Base Application Fee for any Historic District signage is \$65.00 instead of \$30.00

City of Portland, Maine - Bui	Iding or Hea Downs	l 4	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
		1	1	CRF:	
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 05-0746 06/09/2005 263A A004001					263A A004001
Location of Construction: Owner Name:		(Owner Address:	Phone:	
1030 Brighton Ave	Heritage Realty Limit	ed Partnership	131 Dartmouth St (
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:		Phone
	South Paw Design	ĺ	177 Gray Rd Falmo	outh	(207) 878-0678
Lessec/Buyer's Name	51.		Permit Type:		[(207) 070-0070
			Signs - Permanent		
Proposed Use:		1	Project Description:		
Commercial Insert 4' x 12' vinyl sign	into an existing sign				
l military.	mto un existing sign	msert 4	r x 12. Vinyl sign ii	nto an existing sign	
		ĺ			
4000					
Dept: Zoning Status: A	pproved	Reviewer:	Marge Schmuckal	Approval Da	te: 06/23/2005
Note:				• •	Ok to Issue:
				,	OK to issue: 💌
Dept: Building Status: A	pproved	Reviewer:	Jeanine Bourke	Annyoyol Do	to. 06/03/2005
Note:				Approval Dat	
				(Ok to Issue: 🗹

As required. CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION

City of Portland 399 Congress 8t Portland ME 04101 Rm 313

Should any of the arove described policies be cancelled before the expiration date thereof, the insuling insurer will endravor to mail 10 days written rotice to the certificate holder named to the left, but falure to do so shall impose no obligation or liability of any find upon the inqurer, it's agents or REPRESENTATIVES

TATION TO THE PARTY OF THE PART		
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	ALC: WATER LAND AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN C	医阿尔德氏试验检尿病 医水体 化二甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲甲
AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE		
	9 1	Z 1 .
		<i>P </i>
Short I In Charles Like A.A.	l.d.	Clbarons
	1 4.4.	A Marie a second
PARTICULAR TO A TENTON OF THE PROPERTY OF THE		62 La Carlo Car
THE PERSON ASSESSMENT OF THE PERSON ASSESSMENT	ACCRECATE AND POST	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE
		THE RESIDENCE AND ASSESSED TO SECURE ASSESSED.
<i>;</i>		ለ ልቦለፀስ መስመመለከል የነላህ ለልልል
•		@ ACORD CORPORATION 1986

